143
2020/2021
The Polyimide masking tape has a high heat resistance and is used
mainly as masking tape for PCB soldering processes.
•  Heat resistance:  230° C
•  Very good chemical resistance
•  Low charging property
•  Backing:  insulative
•  Core diameter: 76 mm
Part Nr. Width  Length
2823.1033.HR 10 mm 33 m
2823.2033.HR 20 mm 33 m
2823.2533.HR 25 mm 33 m
• Material: Polypropylene
•  Low charging
•  ESD Symbol
•  Core diameter: 76 mm
Part Nr. Width  Length
2820.3462.12 12 mm 36 m
2820.3462.18 18 mm 36 m
2820.3462.24 24 mm 36 m
2820.3462.48 48 mm 36 m
POLYIMIDE MASKING TAPE ADHESIVE GRID TAPE
A
D
H
E
S
IV
E
 T
A
P
E
S
PVC ADHESIVE TAPE
•  PVC tape
•  Permanent, static dissipative surface
•  Low charging
•  Colour: yellow with ESD symbol
•  Core diameter: 76 mm
Part Nr. Width  Length
2820.12733.Y 12,7 mm  33 m
2820.25433.Y 25,4 mm 33 m
WARNING ADHESIVE TAPE
•  Static dissipative Cellophane, transparent
•  Low charging
•  ESD Symbol
•  Used for marking rejected items
•  Core diameter: 76 mm
Part Nr. Width  Length
2820.1966 19 mm 66 m
2820.4866 48 mm 66 m